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Information Sheet for Patient Data Request

&, ( EBEE

&)

75 R 12FF Application Method & Procedure:
(1) FEZ "TRABERNBFERS

BRMBRBZIMANHRBRERR / IRBERTEEBIXAZRER

Please complete the Patient Data Request Form (Request Form) and submit the request to CUHK Medical
Centre Limited (CUHKMC) with all relevant supporting documents and payment of related fees and/or charges.

(2) BEEHEPFER—HIER ZXHEIZE* Copy of documents* to be submitted with the Request Form:

years of age

&
o ESREAZRRHR (WEH )

e mAFE#R FMEAXH  (EEB2/ AKEBESOEBEXHEHAR)
Req:|estor Patient’s Required Supporting Documents* (identification document
Age should be same as the one used for visit/admission)
BEA F5% 18 =% o MANB LB H ¢ Patient’s identification document
Patient Above 18 ( MEBEFIZATEE - HmA (Patient'’s signature is
years of age EHEEIALES) required on identification
document ’s copy if request
is sent by email)
QB EEEA R 18 B o IEALERPE ; & o Patient’s birth certificate; and
Parent/Guardian Under 18 . HQB/E#ASHEEH ;| « [entification document of the

parent/ guardian; and
e Documentary proof of
guardianship (if applicable)

EIREAL
Authorised Person

Fim 18
Above 18
years of age
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(NBBEIRIRRL CwA
BERIALER )

o EREALHNE®D ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ: ;
X

. BB

o Patient’s identification document
(Patient’s signature is
required on identification
document ’s copy if request
is sent by email); and

o Authorised person’s identification
document; and

o Authorisation letter

EEREZTNERAL
RiE (BHRERIGG) &
ZENEREEA
Relevant Person
appointed by the court or
guardian appointed or
vested under the Mental
Health Ordinance

w18 5%
Above 18
years of age

s WMANSMEIANH ; &

s AEAALTHEEANSHERR
Xt K

o HEAEZEERH

o Patient’s identification
document; and

o Identification document of
relevant person/ guardian; and

e Relevant appointment or vesting
document(s)

EEAEA
Personal Representative

Pyl
Deceased

o BENS MY (MNTEE
FHARmT)\5E - HEHAEA
£g) .k

e ATHAE ; K

s B AWNBS BB ; &

o L}_ulu\nﬂ ' &

o IS ABRITEERRGRAVRIAS M

e The Deceased’s identification
document (birth certificate if the
Deceased is under 18 years of
age); and

e Death Certificate; and

o Requestor’s identification
document; and

e Probate/ Letter of Administration
(as the case maybe); and

e Documentary evidence to
support the relationship between
Requestor and the Deceased
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CUHKMC may require inspection of the original or certified true copy of any such documents.
"MEEE  PABERIERBEAIRBEINEAIY -
CUHKMC may require additional supporting documents from the Requestor if necessary.

IFEEBEBEBRBEF R
All copies of documents prowded will be used soIer for the purpose of processing the request and will be destroyed
within a reasonable period of time after completion of the request.
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(3) EXPHEXRE  FHREARR BT  BENEHMEPAER -
Please submit the completed Request Form to CUHKMC in person, by post, by fax or by email.

MBERR AERAFEMFVEEFES 9 REEBP X AREERIM N AR
In person: Submit to Admission Office, G/F, CUHK Medical Centre, 9 Chak Cheung Street,
Sha Tin, New Territories, Hong Kong
EEgN:STE EH—ZE8A EF7THBETTOR
Office Hours: Monday — Friday 7 am—6 pm
EHN EF7TRETNF1IE
Saturday 7am-—1pm
EHEEATIRER RKE
Sunday & Public Holiday Closed
FREF it BEMAVHEFED I REBPNARBEREELIHED
Postal Medical Records Office,
Address: CUHK Medical Centre,
9 Chak Cheung Street, Sha Tin, New Territories, Hong Kong
BN EH—Z2E8A FFIRBETFLIR, PMF2BETFS5K
Office Hours: Monday Friday 9am—-1pm;2pm-5pm
28N - HRARIRH RKE

Saturday, Sunday & Public Holiday = Closed
Tel E85E : (852) 3946 6399 Fax f8E : (852) 3504 3615 Email EES : mro@cuhkmc.hk

(4) E#BEBEE Refusal:

BREPFUERMNRERKER : FIRENPHEERER / AXFRBEOXEAE ; W KREHZTRFERR /
HWE ; AR FREMRE.

Request may be refused on the following grounds: the application information and/or supporting documents
provided is not sufficient; or the request fees and/or charges are not paid in full; or other reasons as permitted
by law.

(5) EIEFERF Processing Time:

BENS /FLBERES/ BEASE  WIRBERARBHAERR /JWEZTHEZ 4 6 EEH - “F%ﬁ‘&ﬁ
AciFE AR REMBR RS | WRIPFEE 40 HRFLREIE - MEENEERWE (WEAE ) BHFLABBEAN
BHIEBH AR B R -

For Medical Report/ Attending Physician Statement/ Medical Questionnaire: 4 to 6 weeks after receipt of request
and payment of related fees and/ or charges in full. For duplicate of medical records and other records and
other data request: reply within 40 days after receiving the request. The requested data and the receipt (if
applicable) will be sent by post directly to the Requestor or to be collected in person after notifying the

Requestor.
EBRFAZKFBEN - BEPAERBLBIBNEN—ERARDRENARER - BHARBBHERN
—ERRANAZEZPFERK / HWE - TREERRRERMAIESITERA -

If the Requestor has requested collection in person, but the requested data is not collected within 3 months
after CUHKMC has given collection notification to Requestor, or the request fees and/ or charges are not paid
in full within 3 months after such notification, the requested data will be disposed of without any prior notice.

(6) FAIABERRSIIHENER  PABRSBIEHINEZER -
All medical reports are written in English. No translation service is provided by CUHKMC.
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II. UZE X Fee Schedule

N {41E4E Types of Document UgE{EE Charges (&% HKD )
BEACIRER FTELE Administrative Fee : $200
Duplicate of Medical Record -- 228 Black & White : $5 ( =& per page ) ;
(including duplicate of test reports) -- 28 Colour : $11 ( 5 per page )

TEIEE Per examination
-- REYehE film/ CD : $280 ( &35k per film or CD )
-- USB : $500 ( =% per USB )

XHREEEER ( FAEHEHRS )
Duplicate of Films or Image (no report included)

RIBEME & TEE Administrative Fee : $200

Microscopic Pathology Image -- fRIBEEM B & Microscopic Pathology Image : $300
Bmfs  TRBRARE  BENS fTE1& Administrative Fee : $200

( RIRARErBifr B e  HithBEHEEEAE ) IE Charges : 5 ZE4Rf& By quotation

Medical Report/ Attending Physician Statement/ (REWER 720 70 - EIRFABER - EXEREMUME -
Medical Questionnaire (in-house doctors/ Minimum $720, charge amount is dependent on the type,
healthcare pI‘OfeSSIona|S 0I’\|y) Spec|a|ty and Comp'ex|ty of report )

B2 40 8% Attendance Record $350 ( =17 per record )

& 594 #E Immunisation Record $350 ( & 17 per record )

H A4 BB FIRS R 4C 8% Birth Date and Time Record | $350 ( =17 per record )

$200 ( 17 per copy*)
SAEFIR2 o _ . . _
Emergency *EEZEXRERSPE - ZERBPBWEITEE 200 7T

Medicine Centre | Submission after the day of consultation, additional

administrative fee $200 will be incurred for each request

B 1D ER55 First copy : & & Free of charge ;

=RIFI H#%& S Each subsequent copy* : $380
o tsrg?di“é‘t o | FERERERDE - BEREFUBMTHE 200 75
utpatient Lentre | gybmission after the day of consultation, additional
REBESEZR administrative fee $200 will be incurred for each request

I laim F N . ]
nsurance Claim Form =P EARE #E 23 EB 55 Submission before discharge

BERE RE
H#%&BMEHE 1 380 7T

First copy: Free of charge
£P% Inpatient Each subsequent copy: $380

H PR & IE2X B335 Submission after discharge

B®P:5 380 7T - SBRBFWETIE 200 7T

Per copy: $380, additional administrative fee $200 will be
incurred for each request

ARE8 Sy UX#E#E K Duplicate of Invoice/ Receipt $5 ( B & per page)

Y8 9MNEFIE E Overseas Postage Fee ( #0175 if any ) BB AUEY Exact Cost will be levied

{1775 % Payment Method:

HEE PHEAUANTPARERMEBEELIRE - SIS - ERARIEMPAREREENEFMNANTK -
At Cashier: Requestor may pay at CUHKMC by cash, EPS, credit card or other electronic payment means available there.
XE FRIARYE  XERBEFRE L TEEPXARBEBEQLEARAT, -

Cheque: Payment by cheque should be crossed and made payable to “"CUHK MEDICAL CENTRE LIMITED".

IRTTEIR BRAERER - B0 " BRLCEHR ) B -

Bank Transfer:  Please contact Medical Records Office for the details.

&R - FRANM - BMARE -
All fees and/ or charges paid will not be refunded once a request is made.
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